
Tentative Interview schedule 
 

Sl. 
No. 

Department Document Verification Presentation in the Department Personal Interview 

1.  Chemistry (CY) Mon, 14.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. 14.10.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards Mon, 14.10.2024, 2.00 p.m. onwards 

2.  Metallurgical & Materials Engg. (MT) Mon, 14.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. 14.10.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards Mon, 14.10.2024, 3.30 p.m. onwards 

3.  Mining Engg. (MI) Mon, 14.10.2024, 1.30 p.m. 14.10.2024, 2.00 p.m. onwards Tue, 15.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. onwards 

4.  Chemical Engg. (CH) Mon, 14.10.2024, 1.30 p.m. 14.10.2024, 2.00 p.m. onwards Tue, 15.10.2024, 2.30 p.m. onwards 

5.  Civil Engg. (CV) Tue, 15.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. 15.10.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards Wed, 16.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. onwards   

6.  Water Resources & Ocean Engg. (WO) Wed, 16.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. 16.10.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards Thu, 17.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. onwards   

7.  Electrical & Electronics Engg. (EE) Wed, 16.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. 16.10.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards Thu, 17.10.2024, 2.00 p.m. onwards 

8.  Electronics & Comm. Engg. (EC) Thu, 17.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. 17.10.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards (Parallel sessions) 
 

Fri, 18.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. onwards & 
Sat, 19.10.2024 8.30 a.m. onwards  
 9.  Computer Science & Engg. (CS) Mon, 21.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. 21.10.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards (Parallel sessions) 

 
Tue, 22.10.2024 8.30 a.m. onwards &  
Wed, 23.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. to 1.00 p.m. 

10.  Information Technology (IT) Tue, 22.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. 22.10.2024, 9:00 a.m. onwards (parallel sessions) Wed, 23.10.2024, 2.30 p.m. onwards  
Thu, 24.10.2024, 8.30 a.m.onwards 

11.  Mathematical & Computational Sc. (MA) Thu, 24.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. 24.10.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards (Parallel sessions) 
 

Fri, 25.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. onwards & 
Sat, 26.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. onwards 

12.  Physics (PH) Mon, 28.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. 28.10.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards Tue, 29.10.2024, 8.30 a.m. onwards 

13.  Mechanical Engg. (ME) Mon, 04.11.2024, 8.30 a.m. 04.11.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards (Parallel sessions) 
 

Tue, 5.11.2024, 8.30 a.m. onwards & 
Wed, 6.11.2024, 8.30 a.m. onwards 

14.  Humanities, Social Sc. & Management (SM) Mon, 11.11.2024, 8.30 a.m. 11.11.2024, 9.00 a.m. onwards (parallel sessions) 
 

Tue, 12.11.2024, 8.30 a.m. onwards 
Wed, 13.11.2024 8.30 a.m. onwards 

 
 


